
Roster for 2015/2016 Courses & Curricula Committee

Chair June 2016 Despain, Scott Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195131482
despain@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2016 Auerbach, David Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156331
auerbach@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2016 Nowel, Andy Poole COM-Acad Affairs
College of Management

Campus Box 8614
9195156937
andy_nowel@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2017 Driscoll, Catherine Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195137846
catherine_driscoll@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2017 Despain, Scott Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195131482
despain@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2016 Hessling, Peter ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151763
peter_hessling@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2018 Tarpy, David Entomology
Entomology

Campus Box 7613
9195151660
david_tarpy@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2018 Trivedi, Shweta Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195150266
shweta_trivedi@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2018 Rieder, Kathleen Art And Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195152079
kathleen_rieder@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2017 Hergeth, Helmut Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhh@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC SCIENCES June 2017 Banks, Alton Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195158903
alton_banks@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2016 Black, Betty Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195152309
blblack@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT Not Occupied

FAC MUS or PE June 2018 Fath, Elizabeth Health and Exercise Studies
DASA

Campus Box 8111
9195131545
beth_fath@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2018 Lindsay, Edwin Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195158597
ed_lindsay@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2016 Currie, Debbie NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157556
debbie_currie@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2016 Peretti, Steven Chemical & Biomolecular Engr
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
9195156397
peretti@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2018 Ferguson, Scott Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195155231
scott_ferguson@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Auerbach, David Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156331
auerbach@ncsu.edu

DASA/UC June 2017 Beller, Amanda Division of  Academic and Student Affairs
University College, Exploratory Studies

Campus Box 7925
9195153484
amanda_beller@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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GRAD June 2016 Wu, Mian Educational Research And Policy Analysis mwu11@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2016 Plummer, Jamie Polymer And Color Chemistry jlplumm2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Maras, Cameron Exploratory Studies cgmaras@ncsu.edu

XO No End Swanson, Rebecca Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195159323
rebecca_swanson@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Clift, Charles Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
charles_clift@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
brittany_mastrangelo@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Kirby, Barbara Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7105
9195154363
barbara_kirby@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Neugebauer, Gina Division of  Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7313
gina_neugebauer@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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